
ZONDAG 28 APRIL 2019 * BEKER VAN VLAANDEREN - 
PUPILLEN/MINIEMEN JONGENS - SCHIFTINGEN - MATCH 5 * 

ATLETIEKPISTE PROVINCIE DOMEIN HUIZINGEN *19248 
 
 

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=13:45 
Reeks:1 
 1 4130 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL        ROBA  14.19   06 13p 
 2 5144 DE HERDT LARS             LYRA  15.89   06 11p 
 3 5650 CROES JORAN               RCT   16.22   07 9p 
 4 5461 VAN CAUWENBERGHE MANO     OEH   17.13   06  
 5 4061 VALENNE BRENT             AVZK  17.46   07 6p 
 6 4798 STROOBANT MACEO           VAC   17.62   07 5p 
 7 5230 GORIS VIC                 LYRA  18.58   07  
 8 3990 TREMERIE SIMON            DCLA  20.34   07  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 4281 VAN ROMPUY ROBBE          ROBA  14.29   06  
 2 4661 VERMAUT LARS              OEH   16.18   07 10p 
 3 3976 VANDER PLAETSE EMILE      DCLA  16.68   06 8p 
 4 4126 WYBAILLIE SIMON           DCLA  17.25   07  
 5 3928 WACHTELAER TIJL           ACKO  17.28   07 7p 
 6 4791 VAN UYTSEL SIMEN          RCT   17.34   06  
 7 4242 EVERDEPOEL ROBIN          VAC   23.83   06  
  3984 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL        DCLA      NG     07  
 

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=13:59 
Reeks:1 
 1 1277 DE HEEL MICHIEL           AVZK  13.07   09 8p 
 2 453 JACOBS SID                ROBA  13.57   08  
 3 2327 WOLFS SUNE                ROBA  13.98   09  
 4 998 DHAOUADI AMIN             ROBA  14.06   09  
 5 1665 HAESAERT VINCENT          ACKO  14.42   08 6p 
 6 1228 GüLLNER YANN              OEH   14.44   09 5p 
 
Reeks:2 
 1 951 BERGHMANS LANDER          LYRA  12.92   08 10p 
 2 1160 MOUGEL LENZ               VAC   13.25   08 7p 
 3 120 CLAESSWINNEN JANNES       DCLA  13.75   08  
 4 150 VAN HERTERIJCK PEPIJN     DCLA  13.99   09  
 5 148 VERHULST MERLIJN          DCLA  14.04   09  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 1331 FLAMEZ THIES              RCT   11.34   08 13p 
 2 142 VAN MIERLOO LOU           DCLA  12.33   08 11p 
 3 285 HAPPAERTS RUNE            ROBA  13.00   09 9p 
 4 129 HUYBRECHS TOBIAS          DCLA  13.22   08  
 5 168 VANDERHAEGEN WOUT         DCLA  13.25   09  



 6 151 DELEU SVERRE              DCLA  13.95   09  
 

300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=14:54 
Reeks:1 
 1 5084 MAILLARD MILAN            OEH   49.70   06 7p 
 2 4379 SCHOTS BEAMLAK            VAC   51.35   07 6p 
 3 4031 ROMBOUTS KAMIEL           ACKO  52.94   06  
 4 4061 VALENNE BRENT             AVZK  55.64   07 5p 
 5 5349 POELMANS LIAM             RCT   55.73   07  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 5650 CROES JORAN               RCT   47.30   07 10p 
 2 4034 COENEN KOBE               ROBA  47.55   07  
 3 4680 DEVROYE THOMAS            ROBA  50.30   06  
 4 4651 DE MEESTER TIAGO          LYRA  51.23   07  
 5 3994 KLYKENS WOUT              DCLA  51.28   07  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 3907 CROONENBERGHS REMCO       ACKO  48.72   06 8p 
 2 5707 BELMANS SEN               RCT   50.48   06  
 3 3999 COECKELBERGHS LOUIS       DCLA  50.91   07  
 4 3968 VITS ROHAN                DCLA  52.86   06  
 5 4507 BOGHE ILIAN               DCLA  54.97   07  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 4130 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL        ROBA  43.74   06 13p 
 2 4640 VAN WEERT STEF            LYRA  45.50   06 11p 
 3 5144 DE HERDT LARS             LYRA  45.92   06  
 4 3970 SISK VIKTOR               DCLA  47.50   06 9p 
  4448 DEHAEN PIERRE             VAC      DIS     06  
 

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=15:33 
Reeks:1 
 1 5511 JOUACIN TABO              OEH   12.16   06  
 2 5084 MAILLARD MILAN            OEH   12.53   06  
 3 5728 HERREGODTS JESPER         OEH   12.62   07  
 4 5485 PIRSON MYLO               OEH   12.65   07  
 5 5676 VAN DAELE JASPE           OEH   12.83   06  
 6 5472 DEKRICK STEF              OEH   12.99   06  
 7 5001 NOTELAERS SERIK           OEH   13.59   07  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 3930 HUYBRECHTS JELLE          ACKO  12.32   07  
 2 4029 DEMARSIN TOON             ROBA  12.91   06  
 3 5049 DE GELAS MAURITS          OEH   12.96   07  
 4 4689 VANDE VELDE BRUNO         RCT   12.99   07  
 5 4026 JANSSENS SANDER           ACKO  13.27   07  
 6 4644 DE VRIES AXL              LYRA  13.37   07  
 7 5230 GORIS VIC                 LYRA  13.41   07  



 
Reeks:3 
 1 3978 GUTSCHOVEN JOPPE          DCLA  12.21   06 7p 
 2 5496 CASAER VIK                ACKO  12.23   07 6p 
 3 5047 LOISEAU GAUTHIER          OEH   12.51   07  
 4 4004 VAN SNICK WOLF            DCLA  12.63   07  
 5 3999 COECKELBERGHS LOUIS       DCLA  12.87   07  
 6 4850 VAN DEN BERK SAM          VAC   12.98   06  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 4012 GHYSBRECHT MATHIAS        DCLA  12.26   07  
 2 3976 VANDER PLAETSE EMILE      DCLA  12.27   06  
 3 3993 KLYKENS DRIES             DCLA  12.79   07  
 4 5288 SWIGGERS BOON             LYRA  12.88   07  
 5 4000 GINS YARO                 DCLA  13.08   07  
 6 3994 KLYKENS WOUT              DCLA  13.23   07  
 7 5162 VAN MIERLO LOUIS          ROBA  13.36   07  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 4797 CUYPERS GORAN             VAC   11.59   06  
 2 4637 SUBOTIN ZLATKO            LYRA  11.99   07  
 3 4894 MYLEMANS JO               LYRA  12.31   07  
 4 3990 TREMERIE SIMON            DCLA  13.19   07  
 5 5355 ZIJLSTRA WILLIAM          ACKO  13.20   06  
 6 4001 DE HAES STAF              DCLA  13.33   07  
 7 4507 BOGHE ILIAN               DCLA  14.17   07  
 
Reeks:6 
 1 4575 DENYS MATEO               DCLA  12.31   07  
 2 4159 SWYNGEDAUW GLENN          AVZK  12.34   07 5p 
 3 5597 ELKHARRAZ ILIAS           VAC   12.35   06  
 4 5563 BERCKMANS MAXIME          OEH   12.74   06  
 5 4005 MAECK JOSUE               DCLA  12.85   07  
 6 5205 PRENEN YARNE              ACKO  13.74   07  
 7 3981 VANDENPLAS SEMEON         DCLA  14.51   07  
 
Reeks:7 
 1 5638 DE CONINCK BAVO           RCT   11.39   06 9p 
 2 4448 DEHAEN PIERRE             VAC   11.79   06  
 3 4641 MERCKX BENJAMIN           LYRA  11.95   06  
 4 5096 DEMUYNCK ELIAS            RCT   12.32   06  
 5 4061 VALENNE BRENT             AVZK  12.56   07  
 6 3966 GOOSSENS RUBEN            DCLA  12.87   06  
 7 4388 SPREUTELS JORAN           VAC   13.58   06  
 
Reeks:8 
 1 4393 SMIS PIETER               VAC   10.41   06 13p 
 2 4660 VERMAUT BEN               OEH   10.90   06 11p 
 3 4290 VERLINDEN VIKTOR          ROBA  11.09   06 10p 
 4 4028 VERTOMMEN STAN            ROBA  11.20   07  
 5 5146 BEGINE TIES               LYRA  11.50   06 8p 
 6 5207 COPPENS QUINTEN           VAC   11.52   06  



 7 3984 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL        DCLA  12.46   07  
 8 4126 WYBAILLIE SIMON           DCLA  13.17   07  
 

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=16:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 2202 BROOTHAERTS EDEN          OEH   9.23   09 11p 
 2 1783 TIMMERMANS SID            LYRA  9.61   08 8p 
 3 1917 DEJONCKHEERE BEAU         RAM   9.99   08  
 4 104 VANDENBERGHEN BERNT       ACKO  10.01   08  
 5 1635 CAPELLE VIC               RCT   10.25   09  
 6 1872 POELMANS MAURO            RCT   12.07   09  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 451 ROBBERECHTS RUNE          ROBA  9.64   08  
 2 1191 VAN HOYE JOREN            ACKO  9.97   08 4p 
 3 1884 ZIJLSTRA DOUWE            ACKO  10.26   08  
 4 2079 BOUZAR-DELMI RAYAN        ACKO  10.59   08  
 5 2411 VANDERHERTEN HENDRIK      VAC   10.88   09  
 6 125 AERTGEERTS WARRE          DCLA  11.09   08  
 7 367 VERBEKE PIERRE            AVZK  11.17   09  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 1319 LEGROUX-LAFONTAINE MATTEO OEH   9.55   09  
 2 124 MOENS ARENT               DCLA  10.04   08  
 3 1546 DEMUYNCK NELIS            RCT   10.28   09  
 4 458 RIJNDERS KASPER           ROBA  10.29   09  
 5 2341 JONGBLOET JOPPE           RCT   10.34   08  
 6 2277 VERCAMMEN LUCAS           ROBA  10.67   09  
  1865 MOMMEN KENZO              ROBA      NG     08  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 1073 DEVILLE BRECHT            OEH   10.17   09  
 2 834 VANDENDRIESSCHE JONAS     RAM   10.40   08  
 3 1728 MOSTIN VIC                OEH   10.46   09  
 4 504 BROECKX WENDEL            RAM   10.63   09  
 5 145 RYKEN WOUT                DCLA  10.85   08  
 6 813 EL MOUSAOUI YASSIN        RAM   11.43   08  
 7 149 MAECK ABEL                DCLA  11.70   09  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 1201 DE MAEYER JONAH           RAM   9.78   09 5p 
 2 456 GOOSSENS ILIAS            ROBA  9.83   09  
 3 1160 MOUGEL LENZ               VAC   10.00   08  
 4 134 RENTERGHEM JASPER         DCLA  10.20   08  
 5 285 HAPPAERTS RUNE            ROBA  10.40   09  
 6 1207 MORTELMANS LOUIS          LYRA  10.43   09  
 7 1600 GULDENTOPS SEPP           LYRA  11.16   09  
 
Reeks:6 
 1 121 WITTEBOLLE DIETER         DCLA  9.49   08  



 2 1529 LECAT ADAM                VAC   9.65   08 6p 
 3 313 DE BELDER MIL             AVZK  9.84   09  
 4 163 LAMBRECHTS ARNOUT         DCLA  9.90   09  
 5 959 VAN DYCK LENNERT          LYRA  9.93   08  
 6 1277 DE HEEL MICHIEL           AVZK  10.06   09  
  347 BREUGELMANS JAN           DCLA      NG     09  
 
Reeks:7 
 1 1767 VERTONGEN SENNE           RCT   8.90   08 13p 
 2 168 VANDERHAEGEN WOUT         DCLA  9.39   09 10p 
 3 998 DHAOUADI AMIN             ROBA  9.45   09 9p 
 4 148 VERHULST MERLIJN          DCLA  9.56   09  
 5 1276 VERELST LEON              AVZK  9.61   09 7p 
 6 142 VAN MIERLOO LOU           DCLA  9.77   08  
 7 450 CAERS SENNE               ROBA  9.80   08  
 8 1634 CAPELLE MANU              RCT   10.01   08  
 

150 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=16:27 
Reeks:1 
 1 4637 SUBOTIN ZLATKO            LYRA  22.01   07  
 2 4910 VAN DER VINNE JORBEN      OEH   22.41   06  
 3 4656 VAN AUTGAERDEN DAAN       RAM   22.76   07 5p 
 4 3982 CALLENS ALDO              DCLA  22.95   07  
 5 5728 HERREGODTS JESPER         OEH   23.01   07  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 3930 HUYBRECHTS JELLE          ACKO  22.57   07 6p 
 2 4159 SWYNGEDAUW GLENN          AVZK  22.87   07 4p 
 3 5049 DE GELAS MAURITS          OEH   23.84   07  
  5288 SWIGGERS BOON             LYRA      NG     07  
  5258 APIECIONEK RUBEN          OEH       NG     07  
 
Reeks:3 
 1 4797 CUYPERS GORAN             VAC   20.79   06  
 2 4004 VAN SNICK WOLF            DCLA  23.27   07  
 3 4575 DENYS MATEO               DCLA  23.44   07  
 4 4005 MAECK JOSUE               DCLA  24.28   07  
 5 4850 VAN DEN BERK SAM          VAC   24.51   06  
 
Reeks:4 
 1 3972 JACOBS NANNO              DCLA  23.14   06  
 2 4002 VAN HERTERIJCK JACOB      DCLA  24.02   07  
 3 4000 GINS YARO                 DCLA  24.44   07  
 4 3995 VANDERHAEGEN ARNE         DCLA  25.54   07  
  5162 VAN MIERLO LOUIS          ROBA      NG     07  
 
Reeks:5 
 1 5146 BEGINE TIES               LYRA  21.43   06 9p 
 2 4820 BLONDE SIEMEN             DCLA  22.40   07 7p 
 3 4641 MERCKX BENJAMIN           LYRA  22.71   06  



 4 4012 GHYSBRECHT MATHIAS        DCLA  23.05   07  
 5 3993 KLYKENS DRIES             DCLA  23.39   07  
 6 4029 DEMARSIN TOON             ROBA  23.65   06  
 
Reeks:6 
 1 4393 SMIS PIETER               VAC   19.05   06 13p 
 2 5638 DE CONINCK BAVO           RCT   20.79   06 11p 
 3 4281 VAN ROMPUY ROBBE          ROBA  20.93   06 10p 
 4 4903 TIRI WILLEM               ROBA  21.96   06  
 5 4661 VERMAUT LARS              OEH   22.18   07 8p 
  5346 EELEN JONAS               ROBA     DIS     06 art 163.3 
 

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:15 
Reeks:1 
 1 2206 BERT BASIL                OEH   3'26.12   08  
 2 1234 VANDEWAETERE THOMAS       ROBA  3'28.05   09 10p 
 3 1606 ISMIC ARIAN               OEH   3'42.15   09  
 4 1319 LEGROUX-LAFONTAINE MATTEO OEH   3'44.51   09  
 5 121 WITTEBOLLE DIETER         DCLA  3'45.22   08  
 6 1480 STEENHOUWER LANDER        OEH   3'46.10   09  
 7 1191 VAN HOYE JOREN            ACKO  3'46.47   08 5p 
 8 1316 VAN DER VINNE ROWAN       OEH   3'47.73   08  
 9 1993 DUERINCKX VICTOR          VAC   3'48.69   09 4p 
 10 1665 HAESAERT VINCENT          ACKO  3'49.37   08  
 11 2164 DEBUSSCHER ABEL           OEH   3'50.21   09  
 12 2411 VANDERHERTEN HENDRIK      VAC   3'50.27   09  
 13 1884 ZIJLSTRA DOUWE            ACKO  3'58.98   08  
 14 1782 EL KHAYALI ADAM           LYRA  3'59.22   08  
 15 1201 DE MAEYER JONAH           RAM   3'59.73   09  
 16 752 THOMAS DRIES              ACKO  4'00.08   09  
 17 124 MOENS ARENT               DCLA  4'00.89   08  
 18 1121 HENDRICKX MAARTEN         RAM   4'55.62   08  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 970 SPITS TIMO                OEH   3'20.38   08 13p 
 2 1767 VERTONGEN SENNE           RCT   3'25.78   08 11p 
 3 842 VERSCHAEREN BAS           RAM   3'29.08   08 9p 
 4 1266 DE TROYER CONNOR          ROBA  3'29.43   08  
 5 347 BREUGELMANS JAN           DCLA  3'37.53   09 8p 
 6 959 VAN DYCK LENNERT          LYRA  3'39.00   08 7p 
 7 889 SLEECKX DANIEL            AVZK  3'39.37   08 6p 
 8 150 VAN HERTERIJCK PEPIJN     DCLA  3'39.67   09  
 9 1995 DOSSCHE VINCE             RCT   3'40.23   08  
 10 259 LAUWERS ANDES             RAM   3'41.83   09  
 11 453 JACOBS SID                ROBA  3'43.71   08  
 12 1207 MORTELMANS LOUIS          LYRA  3'47.22   09  
 13 135 D'HONT MATTEO             DCLA  3'47.50   08  
 14 813 EL MOUSAOUI YASSIN        RAM   3'48.45   08  
 15 458 RIJNDERS KASPER           ROBA  3'49.04   09  
 16 952 KONINKX THOR              LYRA  4'01.92   08  



 17 948 VANVINCKENROYE CONSTANTIJ LYRA  4'06.71   08  
 18 117 SAVERWYNS QUINTEN         DCLA  4'12.97   08  
 19 134 RENTERGHEM JASPER         DCLA  4'14.49   08  
 20 149 MAECK ABEL                DCLA  4'15.89   09  
 21 151 DELEU SVERRE              DCLA  4'22.83   09  
  1529 LECAT ADAM                VAC       NG     08  
 

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:18 
Reeks:1 
 1 5085 BARRA LUCAS               OEH   3'14.28   07 13p 
 2 4894 MYLEMANS JO               LYRA  3'19.58   07  
 3 5344 BOSSAERT SEPPE            ROBA  3'19.66   06  
 4 3928 WACHTELAER TIJL           ACKO  3'26.63   07 7p 
 5 4912 ROELENS TWAN              OEH   3'28.26   07  
 6 4282 VAN OUYTSEL STEN          ROBA  3'31.73   06  
 7 4289 LAPIERE MATTEO            ROBA  3'40.32   07  
 8 4126 WYBAILLIE SIMON           DCLA  3'41.17   07  
 9 4689 VANDE VELDE BRUNO         RCT   3'41.95   07 6p 
 10 4283 ROSSEELS STAN             ROBA  3'42.49   06  
 11 5230 GORIS VIC                 LYRA  3'54.00   07  
 12 4821 VAN HOYE ROWAN            ACKO  3'54.76   06  
 13 4931 SMISMANS RUDY             OEH   4'47.82   07  
  3966 GOOSSENS RUBEN            DCLA      NG     06  
 
Reeks:2 
 1 4985 BEULEN MICHIEL            LYRA  3'15.38   06 11p 
 2 5404 LIEVENS DAAN              VAC   3'17.32   06 10p 
 3 5537 SMITS SEPPE               ROBA  3'18.64   06 9p 
 4 4129 PEETERS LARS              ROBA  3'19.31   07  
 5 4001 DE HAES STAF              DCLA  3'24.89   07 8p 
 6 4030 HUENAERTS SEPPE           ROBA  3'28.21   06  
 7 4928 DECKERS OSCAR             VAC   3'29.48   07  
 8 4798 STROOBANT MACEO           VAC   3'30.78   07  
 9 3984 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL        DCLA  3'52.24   07  
 10 5096 DEMUYNCK ELIAS            RCT   3'56.69   06  
 11 4598 SLEECKX GODWIN            AVZK  4'02.94   07 5p 
 12 3981 VANDENPLAS SEMEON         DCLA  4'09.37   07  
  4878 VAN ASSCHE ISAS           ROBA      NG     07  
  5405 GABRIELSSON ARVID         VAC       NG     06  
  5162 VAN MIERLO LOUIS          ROBA      NG     07  
 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=17:35 
Reeks:1 
 1   OEH  2                 39.63   
 1302 DE BACKER LUCAS            
 1480 STEENHOUWER LANDER         
 2206 BERT BASIL                 
 1316 VAN DER VINNE ROWAN        
 2   ROBA 3                 40.32   



 1266 DE TROYER CONNOR           
 2277 VERCAMMEN LUCAS            
 1234 VANDEWAETERE THOMAS        
 2327 WOLFS SUNE                 
 3   DCLA 2                 41.36   
 148 VERHULST MERLIJN           
 151 DELEU SVERRE               
 121 WITTEBOLLE DIETER          
 150 VAN HERTERIJCK PEPIJN      
 4   OEH  3                 41.38   
 1228 GüLLNER YANN               
 2164 DEBUSSCHER ABEL            
 1728 MOSTIN VIC                 
 1073 DEVILLE BRECHT             
 5   DCLA 4                 41.44   
 159 GUTSCHOVEN TIJS            
 149 MAECK ABEL                 
 134 RENTERGHEM JASPER          
 163 LAMBRECHTS ARNOUT          
 6   DCLA 3                 41.75   
 145 RYKEN WOUT                 
 117 SAVERWYNS QUINTEN          
 120 CLAESSWINNEN JANNES        
 125 AERTGEERTS WARRE           
 
Reeks:2 
 1   AVZK                   38.70  8p 
 313 DE BELDER MIL              
 889 SLEECKX DANIEL             
 1277 DE HEEL MICHIEL            
 1276 VERELST LEON               
 2   ROBA 2                 39.02   
 456 GOOSSENS ILIAS             
 458 RIJNDERS KASPER            
 285 HAPPAERTS RUNE             
 2087 SALIEN KAS                 
 3   RAM                    39.19  7p 
 257 DE MAEYER JOPPE            
 1201 DE MAEYER JONAH            
 842 VERSCHAEREN BAS            
 834 VANDENDRIESSCHE JONAS      
 4   ACKO                   39.26  6p 
 1191 VAN HOYE JOREN             
 757 VERSE FREDERIC             
 1884 ZIJLSTRA DOUWE             
 1665 HAESAERT VINCENT           
 5   LYRA B                 41.31   
 1782 EL KHAYALI ADAM            
 945 COOLS WOLF                 
 1207 MORTELMANS LOUIS           
 952 KONINKX THOR               
    RCT  2                    DIS    art 170.7 



 1634 CAPELLE MANU               
 1872 POELMANS MAURO             
 1546 DEMUYNCK NELIS             
 2341 JONGBLOET JOPPE            
 
Reeks:3 
 1   ROBA 1                 36.59  13p 
 998 DHAOUADI AMIN              
 453 JACOBS SID                 
 451 ROBBERECHTS RUNE           
 450 CAERS SENNE                
 2   RCT 1                  36.66  11p 
 1635 CAPELLE VIC                
 1995 DOSSCHE VINCE              
 1331 FLAMEZ THIES               
 1767 VERTONGEN SENNE            
 3   DCLA 1                 37.97  10p 
 142 VAN MIERLOO LOU            
 168 VANDERHAEGEN WOUT          
 129 HUYBRECHS TOBIAS           
 347 BREUGELMANS JAN            
 4   LYRA A                 38.08  9p 
 948 VANVINCKENROYE CONSTANTIJ  
 959 VAN DYCK LENNERT           
 1783 TIMMERMANS SID             
 951 BERGHMANS LANDER           
 5   OEH  1                 39.45  5p 
 1606 ISMIC ARIAN                
 1319 LEGROUX-LAFONTAINE MATTEO  
 970 SPITS TIMO                 
 2202 BROOTHAERTS EDEN           
 6   VAC                    40.08  4p 
 2045 VAN DER PERREN EVERT       
 2411 VANDERHERTEN HENDRIK       
 1160 MOUGEL LENZ                
 1529 LECAT ADAM                 
 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=17:52 
Reeks:1 
 1   ROBA 3                 47.78   
 4030 HUENAERTS SEPPE            
 4680 DEVROYE THOMAS             
 4283 ROSSEELS STAN              
 4282 VAN OUYTSEL STEN           
 2   DCLA 4                 49.88   
 4575 DENYS MATEO                
 4002 VAN HERTERIJCK JACOB       
 3978 GUTSCHOVEN JOPPE           
 4126 WYBAILLIE SIMON            
 3   VAC  2                 50.04   



 4242 EVERDEPOEL ROBIN           
 4379 SCHOTS BEAMLAK             
 4850 VAN DEN BERK SAM           
 4798 STROOBANT MACEO            
 4   OEH 3                  50.06   
 4912 ROELENS TWAN               
 4910 VAN DER VINNE JORBEN       
 5472 DEKRICK STEF               
 4692 BARBE RUBEN                
 5   LYRA C                 50.33   
 4894 MYLEMANS JO                
 4644 DE VRIES AXL               
 5230 GORIS VIC                  
 4651 DE MEESTER TIAGO           
 6   DCLA  3                52.11   
 4001 DE HAES STAF               
 3972 JACOBS NANNO               
 3990 TREMERIE SIMON             
 3968 VITS ROHAN                 
 
Reeks:2 
 1   LYRA B                 45.70   
 4637 SUBOTIN ZLATKO             
 4985 BEULEN MICHIEL             
 5148 EELEN KOBE                 
 4641 MERCKX BENJAMIN            
 2   ROBA 2                 45.78   
 4034 COENEN KOBE                
 4129 PEETERS LARS               
 5344 BOSSAERT SEPPE             
 4903 TIRI WILLEM                
 3   AVZK                   49.61  6p 
 4156 DE VALCK LARS              
 4598 SLEECKX GODWIN             
 4061 VALENNE BRENT              
 4159 SWYNGEDAUW GLENN           
    OEH  2                    DIS    art 163.3 
 5511 JOUACIN TABO               
 5728 HERREGODTS JESPER          
 5676 VAN DAELE JASPE            
 5084 MAILLARD MILAN             
 5   ACKO                   49.85  5p 
 5496 CASAER VIK                 
 5355 ZIJLSTRA WILLIAM           
 5205 PRENEN YARNE               
 3930 HUYBRECHTS JELLE           
 6   DCLA 2                 50.10   
 4005 MAECK JOSUE                
 3994 KLYKENS WOUT               
 4004 VAN SNICK WOLF             
 3999 COECKELBERGHS LOUIS        
 



Reeks:3 
 1   ROBA 1                 42.20  13p 
 4028 VERTOMMEN STAN             
 4281 VAN ROMPUY ROBBE           
 4290 VERLINDEN VIKTOR           
 4130 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL         
 2   VAC 1                  42.88  11p 
 4448 DEHAEN PIERRE              
 4797 CUYPERS GORAN              
 5207 COPPENS QUINTEN            
 4393 SMIS PIETER                
 3   LYRA A                 44.49  10p 
 5144 DE HERDT LARS              
 5146 BEGINE TIES                
 4837 HUTSEBAUT NATAN            
 4640 VAN WEERT STEF             
 4   RCT                    46.18  9p 
 5650 CROES JORAN                
 5096 DEMUYNCK ELIAS             
 4791 VAN UYTSEL SIMEN           
 5638 DE CONINCK BAVO            
 5   OEH  1                 46.25  8p 
 5047 LOISEAU GAUTHIER           
 4661 VERMAUT LARS               
 5461 VAN CAUWENBERGHE MANO      
 4660 VERMAUT BEN                
 6   DCLA 1                 49.03  7p 
 3993 KLYKENS DRIES              
 3984 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL         
 4000 GINS YARO                  
 3976 VANDER PLAETSE EMILE       
 

verspringen               Pup Heren  Uur=15:42 
 1 1767 VERTONGEN SENNE           RCT   4.02m   08 13p 
 2 970 SPITS TIMO                OEH   3.86m   08 11p 
 3 1783 TIMMERMANS SID            LYRA  3.74m   08 10p 
 4 1316 VAN DER VINNE ROWAN       OEH   3.56m   08  
 5 1234 VANDEWAETERE THOMAS       ROBA  3.56m   09 9p 
 6 2202 BROOTHAERTS EDEN          OEH   3.53m   09  
 7 129 HUYBRECHS TOBIAS          DCLA  3.52m   08 8p 
 8 451 ROBBERECHTS RUNE          ROBA  3.49m   08  
 9 1201 DE MAEYER JONAH           RAM   3.45m   09 7p 
 10 1680 VANDENBERGHEN LARS        ACKO  3.43m   08 6p 
 11 951 BERGHMANS LANDER          LYRA  3.35m   08  
 12 948 VANVINCKENROYE CONSTANTIJ LYRA  3.32m   08  
 13 148 VERHULST MERLIJN          DCLA  3.29m   09  
 14 259 LAUWERS ANDES             RAM   3.28m   09  
 15 168 VANDERHAEGEN WOUT         DCLA  3.27m   09  
 16 1160 MOUGEL LENZ               VAC   3.26m   08 5p 
 17 757 VERSE FREDERIC            ACKO  3.25m   08  



 18 1276 VERELST LEON              AVZK  3.25m   09 4p 
 19 151 DELEU SVERRE              DCLA  3.24m   09  
 20 998 DHAOUADI AMIN             ROBA  3.17m   09  
 21 1207 MORTELMANS LOUIS          LYRA  3.13m   09  
 22 458 RIJNDERS KASPER           ROBA  3.12m   09  
 23 450 CAERS SENNE               ROBA  3.10m   08  
 24 959 VAN DYCK LENNERT          LYRA  3.09m   08  
 25 2045 VAN DER PERREN EVERT      VAC   3.07m   08  
 26 1480 STEENHOUWER LANDER        OEH   3.06m   09  
 27 124 MOENS ARENT               DCLA  3.01m   08  
 28 117 SAVERWYNS QUINTEN         DCLA  2.98m   08  
 29 2079 BOUZAR-DELMI RAYAN        ACKO  2.95m   08  
 30 1228 GüLLNER YANN              OEH   2.91m   09  
 31 2164 DEBUSSCHER ABEL           OEH   2.91m   09  
 32 134 RENTERGHEM JASPER         DCLA  2.88m   08  
 33 1546 DEMUYNCK NELIS            RCT   2.84m   09  
 34 1728 MOSTIN VIC                OEH   2.84m   09  
 35 159 GUTSCHOVEN TIJS           DCLA  2.82m   09  
 36 150 VAN HERTERIJCK PEPIJN     DCLA  2.81m   09  
 37 834 VANDENDRIESSCHE JONAS     RAM   2.79m   08  
 38 163 LAMBRECHTS ARNOUT         DCLA  2.76m   09  
 39 173 CALLENS LOU               DCLA  2.73m   09  
 40 1993 DUERINCKX VICTOR          VAC   2.42m   09  
 41 813 EL MOUSAOUI YASSIN        RAM   2.40m   08  
 42 149 MAECK ABEL                DCLA  2.39m   09  
 43 1328 CAEKELBERGH JEF           RCT   2.05m   08  
 44 504 BROECKX WENDEL            RAM   1.99m   09  
 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=15:42 
 1 4130 VAN ROMPAEY KAMIEL        ROBA  10.51m   06 13p 
 2 4393 SMIS PIETER               VAC   9.91m   06 11p 
 3 4063 DE VOEGHT JITSER          AVZK  9.12m   06 10p 
 4 4690 FRANCART SIEMON           RCT   8.79m   07 9p 
 5 4290 VERLINDEN VIKTOR          ROBA  8.62m   06  
 6 4640 VAN WEERT STEF            LYRA  8.01m   06 8p 
 7 3907 CROONENBERGHS REMCO       ACKO  7.78m   06 7p 
 8 4644 DE VRIES AXL              LYRA  7.73m   07  
 9 5597 ELKHARRAZ ILIAS           VAC   7.62m   06  
 10 4034 COENEN KOBE               ROBA  7.55m   07  
 11 4159 SWYNGEDAUW GLENN          AVZK  7.35m   07  
 12 4985 BEULEN MICHIEL            LYRA  6.93m   06  
 13 3982 CALLENS ALDO              DCLA  6.57m   07 6p 
 14 5349 POELMANS LIAM             RCT   6.32m   07  
 15 4031 ROMBOUTS KAMIEL           ACKO  6.21m   06  
 16 4910 VAN DER VINNE JORBEN      OEH   5.92m   06 5p 
 17 4283 ROSSEELS STAN             ROBA  5.84m   06  
 18 4026 JANSSENS SANDER           ACKO  5.81m   07  
 19 3972 JACOBS NANNO              DCLA  5.75m   06  
 20 3968 VITS ROHAN                DCLA  5.72m   06  
 21 4388 SPREUTELS JORAN           VAC   5.59m   06  



 22 4598 SLEECKX GODWIN            AVZK  5.52m   07  
 23 5001 NOTELAERS SERIK           OEH   5.32m   07  
 24 3981 VANDENPLAS SEMEON         DCLA  5.13m   07  
 25 5258 APIECIONEK RUBEN          OEH   5.08m   07  
 26 4692 BARBE RUBEN               OEH   5.07m   06  
 27 3991 CRESENS MIEL              DCLA  5.05m   07  
 28 5205 PRENEN YARNE              ACKO  4.49m   07  
 29 4001 DE HAES STAF              DCLA  4.45m   07  
 30 5058 PASTEEL NOAH              OEH   4.36m   07  
 

hoogspringen              Min Heren  Uur=15:42 
 1 4028 VERTOMMEN STAN            ROBA  1.40m   07  
 1 4281 VAN ROMPUY ROBBE          ROBA  1.40m   06 13p 
 3 4837 HUTSEBAUT NATAN           LYRA  1.40m   06 11p 
 4 4791 VAN UYTSEL SIMEN          RCT   1.35m   06 10p 
 5 4903 TIRI WILLEM               ROBA  1.30m   06  
 6 5148 EELEN KOBE                LYRA  1.30m   06  
 7 5405 GABRIELSSON ARVID         VAC   1.30m   06 9p 
 8 4156 DE VALCK LARS             AVZK  1.30m   07 8p 
 8 5207 COPPENS QUINTEN           VAC   1.30m   06  
 10 4656 VAN AUTGAERDEN DAAN       RAM   1.25m   07 7p 
 11 5638 DE CONINCK BAVO           RCT   1.25m   06  
 11 5355 ZIJLSTRA WILLIAM          ACKO  1.25m   06 6p 
 13 5707 BELMANS SEN               RCT   1.25m   06  
 14 5461 VAN CAUWENBERGHE MANO     OEH   1.20m   06 4.5p 
 14 4820 BLONDE SIEMEN             DCLA  1.20m   07 4.5p 
 16 4637 SUBOTIN ZLATKO            LYRA  1.20m   07  
 17 4894 MYLEMANS JO               LYRA  1.20m   07  
 17 3983 VAN HYFTE VICTOR          DCLA  1.20m   07  
 19 5047 LOISEAU GAUTHIER          OEH   1.10m   07  
 19 4575 DENYS MATEO               DCLA  1.10m   07  
 19 4928 DECKERS OSCAR             VAC   1.10m   07  
 22 3995 VANDERHAEGEN ARNE         DCLA  1.10m   07  
 

hockeywerpen              Pup Heren  Uur=15:42 
 1 1331 FLAMEZ THIES              RCT   32.95m   08 13p 
 2 347 BREUGELMANS JAN           DCLA  32.91m   09 11p 
 3 2087 SALIEN KAS                ROBA  31.58m   08 10p 
 4 121 WITTEBOLLE DIETER         DCLA  31.33m   08  
 5 2327 WOLFS SUNE                ROBA  30.74m   09  
 6 752 THOMAS DRIES              ACKO  30.00m   09 9p 
 7 145 RYKEN WOUT                DCLA  29.93m   08  
 8 1191 VAN HOYE JOREN            ACKO  28.55m   08  
 9 120 CLAESSWINNEN JANNES       DCLA  28.49m   08  
 10 1161 VERHOEVEN THOR            VAC   28.34m   09 8p 
 11 889 SLEECKX DANIEL            AVZK  28.23m   08 7p 
 12 313 DE BELDER MIL             AVZK  28.22m   09  
 13 2206 BERT BASIL                OEH   26.64m   08 6p 
 14 456 GOOSSENS ILIAS            ROBA  26.51m   09  



 15 135 D'HONT MATTEO             DCLA  26.44m   08  
 16 945 COOLS WOLF                LYRA  26.40m   09 5p 
 17 104 VANDENBERGHEN BERNT       ACKO  25.82m   08  
 18 1782 EL KHAYALI ADAM           LYRA  25.67m   08  
 19 1917 DEJONCKHEERE BEAU         RAM   25.55m   08 4p 
 20 952 KONINKX THOR              LYRA  25.20m   08  
 21 125 AERTGEERTS WARRE          DCLA  24.89m   08  
 22 1884 ZIJLSTRA DOUWE            ACKO  24.46m   08  
 23 2277 VERCAMMEN LUCAS           ROBA  24.41m   09  
 24 842 VERSCHAEREN BAS           RAM   24.34m   08  
 25 1600 GULDENTOPS SEPP           LYRA  23.61m   09  
 26 257 DE MAEYER JOPPE           RAM   23.50m   09  
 27 2341 JONGBLOET JOPPE           RCT   23.05m   08  
 28 164 HUVAERE HODAKA            ACKO  22.97m   09  
 29 2411 VANDERHERTEN HENDRIK      VAC   21.95m   09  
 30 1634 CAPELLE MANU              RCT   21.19m   08  
 31 1635 CAPELLE VIC               RCT   20.80m   09  
 32 1302 DE BACKER LUCAS           OEH   20.48m   09  
 33 1651 D'HAEYER TOBI             VAC   18.24m   08  
 34 1872 POELMANS MAURO            RCT   17.90m   09  
 35 1121 HENDRICKX MAARTEN         RAM   12.14m   08  
 

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=15:50 
 1 842 VERSCHAEREN BAS           RAM   7.25m   08 13p 
 2 889 SLEECKX DANIEL            AVZK  7.25m   08 11p 
 3 259 LAUWERS ANDES             RAM   6.59m   09  
 4 834 VANDENDRIESSCHE JONAS     RAM   6.52m   08  
 5 117 SAVERWYNS QUINTEN         DCLA  6.48m   08 10p 
 6 1234 VANDEWAETERE THOMAS       ROBA  6.42m   09 9p 
 7 1302 DE BACKER LUCAS           OEH   6.13m   09 8p 
 8 952 KONINKX THOR              LYRA  6.02m   08 7p 
 9 1529 LECAT ADAM                VAC   5.93m   08 6p 
 10 453 JACOBS SID                ROBA  5.92m   08  
 11 2045 VAN DER PERREN EVERT      VAC   5.88m   08  
 12 2341 JONGBLOET JOPPE           RCT   5.71m   08 5p 
 13 2277 VERCAMMEN LUCAS           ROBA  5.68m   09  
 14 1600 GULDENTOPS SEPP           LYRA  5.68m   09  
 15 142 VAN MIERLOO LOU           DCLA  5.65m   08  
 16 104 VANDENBERGHEN BERNT       ACKO  5.55m   08 4p 
 17 164 HUVAERE HODAKA            ACKO  5.48m   09  
 18 145 RYKEN WOUT                DCLA  5.21m   08  
 19 163 LAMBRECHTS ARNOUT         DCLA  5.13m   09  
 20 945 COOLS WOLF                LYRA  4.98m   09  
 21 1328 CAEKELBERGH JEF           RCT   4.72m   08  
 22 285 HAPPAERTS RUNE            ROBA  4.48m   09  
 23 1872 POELMANS MAURO            RCT   4.31m   09  
 24 1121 HENDRICKX MAARTEN         RAM   3.68m   08  
 



hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=17:05 
 1 951 BERGHMANS LANDER          LYRA  1.25m   08 13p 
 2 1331 FLAMEZ THIES              RCT   1.20m   08 11p 
 3 757 VERSE FREDERIC            ACKO  1.20m   08 10p 
 4 451 ROBBERECHTS RUNE          ROBA  1.15m   08 8.5p 
 4 120 CLAESSWINNEN JANNES       DCLA  1.15m   08 8.5p 
 6 1651 D'HAEYER TOBI             VAC   1.15m   08 7p 
 6 129 HUYBRECHS TOBIAS          DCLA  1.15m   08  
 8 1634 CAPELLE MANU              RCT   1.15m   08  
 9 1680 VANDENBERGHEN LARS        ACKO  1.10m   08  
 10 1783 TIMMERMANS SID            LYRA  1.10m   08  
 10 173 CALLENS LOU               DCLA  1.10m   09  
 12 752 THOMAS DRIES              ACKO  1.00m   09  
 12 1606 ISMIC ARIAN               OEH   1.00m   09 6p 
 12 347 BREUGELMANS JAN           DCLA  1.00m   09  
 12 125 AERTGEERTS WARRE          DCLA  1.00m   08  
 16 1665 HAESAERT VINCENT          ACKO  1.00m   08  
 16 1635 CAPELLE VIC               RCT   1.00m   09  
 17 948 VANVINCKENROYE CONSTANTIJ LYRA  1.00m   08  
 17 257 DE MAEYER JOPPE           RAM   1.00m   09 5p 
 17 1328 CAEKELBERGH JEF           RCT   1.00m   08  
 18 2327 WOLFS SUNE                ROBA  1.00m   09  
  1782 EL KHAYALI ADAM           LYRA      GP     08  
  1161 VERHOEVEN THOR            VAC       GP     09  
  367 VERBEKE PIERRE            AVZK      GP     09  
  1546 DEMUYNCK NELIS            RCT       GP     09  
  450 CAERS SENNE               ROBA      GP     08  
 

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=16:45 
 1 4660 VERMAUT BEN               OEH   4.64m   06 13p 
 2 5148 EELEN KOBE                LYRA  4.42m   06 11p 
 3 3970 SISK VIKTOR               DCLA  4.13m   06 10p 
 4 4028 VERTOMMEN STAN            ROBA  4.10m   07 9p 
 5 4820 BLONDE SIEMEN             DCLA  4.01m   07  
 6 4837 HUTSEBAUT NATAN           LYRA  4.00m   06  
 7 5344 BOSSAERT SEPPE            ROBA  4.00m   06  
 8 5650 CROES JORAN               RCT   3.93m   07 8p 
 9 4242 EVERDEPOEL ROBIN          VAC   3.81m   06 7p 
 10 4798 STROOBANT MACEO           VAC   3.73m   07  
 11 3972 JACOBS NANNO              DCLA  3.67m   06  
 12 4156 DE VALCK LARS             AVZK  3.66m   07 6p 
 13 3982 CALLENS ALDO              DCLA  3.64m   07  
 14 4031 ROMBOUTS KAMIEL           ACKO  3.62m   06 5p 
 15 4689 VANDE VELDE BRUNO         RCT   3.61m   07  
 16 4850 VAN DEN BERK SAM          VAC   3.61m   06  
 17 5511 JOUACIN TABO              OEH   3.61m   06  
 18 3930 HUYBRECHTS JELLE          ACKO  3.60m   07  
 19 5096 DEMUYNCK ELIAS            RCT   3.58m   06  
 20 5496 CASAER VIK                ACKO  3.57m   07  
 21 3984 CALLEWAERT MICHAEL        DCLA  3.52m   07  



 22 3995 VANDERHAEGEN ARNE         DCLA  3.52m   07  
 23 4029 DEMARSIN TOON             ROBA  3.51m   06  
 24 4000 GINS YARO                 DCLA  3.47m   07  
 25 4379 SCHOTS BEAMLAK            VAC   3.46m   07  
 26 4012 GHYSBRECHT MATHIAS        DCLA  3.45m   07  
 27 4791 VAN UYTSEL SIMEN          RCT   3.40m   06  
 28 3990 TREMERIE SIMON            DCLA  3.29m   07  
 29 4002 VAN HERTERIJCK JACOB      DCLA  3.16m   07  
 30 3978 GUTSCHOVEN JOPPE          DCLA  3.16m   06  
 31 3991 CRESENS MIEL              DCLA  3.04m   07  
 32 4821 VAN HOYE ROWAN            ACKO  3.04m   06  
 33 4005 MAECK JOSUE               DCLA  3.03m   07  
 34 3968 VITS ROHAN                DCLA  2.95m   06  
 35 4931 SMISMANS RUDY             OEH   2.95m   07  
 36 4388 SPREUTELS JORAN           VAC   2.88m   06  
 37 5288 SWIGGERS BOON             LYRA  2.83m   07  
 38 4507 BOGHE ILIAN               DCLA  2.80m   07  
 39 3983 VAN HYFTE VICTOR          DCLA  2.74m   07  
 40 5205 PRENEN YARNE              ACKO  2.60m   07  
 41 5058 PASTEEL NOAH              OEH   2.43m   07  
  4641 MERCKX BENJAMIN           LYRA      GP     06  
  5144 DE HERDT LARS             LYRA      GP     06  
 

speerwerpen 400g          Min Heren  Uur=16:36 
 1 4640 VAN WEERT STEF            LYRA  33.10m   06 13p 
 2 4290 VERLINDEN VIKTOR          ROBA  32.74m   06 11p 
 3 3907 CROONENBERGHS REMCO       ACKO  26.05m   06 10p 
 4 4034 COENEN KOBE               ROBA  26.02m   07  
 5 5162 VAN MIERLO LOUIS          ROBA  25.71m   07  
 6 4063 DE VOEGHT JITSER          AVZK  24.36m   06 9p 
 7 4985 BEULEN MICHIEL            LYRA  24.34m   06  
 8 5346 EELEN JONAS               ROBA  23.28m   06  
 9 5085 BARRA LUCAS               OEH   23.24m   07 8p 
 10 5597 ELKHARRAZ ILIAS           VAC   22.89m   06 7p 
 11 5707 BELMANS SEN               RCT   20.70m   06 6p 
 12 4448 DEHAEN PIERRE             VAC   20.58m   06  
 13 3993 KLYKENS DRIES             DCLA  19.71m   07 5p 
 14 4903 TIRI WILLEM               ROBA  19.59m   06  
 15 5405 GABRIELSSON ARVID         VAC   18.79m   06  
 16 5355 ZIJLSTRA WILLIAM          ACKO  18.26m   06  
 17 3928 WACHTELAER TIJL           ACKO  18.01m   07  
 18 4644 DE VRIES AXL              LYRA  17.97m   07  
 19 4656 VAN AUTGAERDEN DAAN       RAM   17.80m   07 4p 
 20 3999 COECKELBERGHS LOUIS       DCLA  17.56m   07  
 21 5461 VAN CAUWENBERGHE MANO     OEH   17.16m   06  
 22 4598 SLEECKX GODWIN            AVZK  17.00m   07  
 23 3966 GOOSSENS RUBEN            DCLA  16.92m   06  
 24 5676 VAN DAELE JASPE           OEH   15.94m   06  
 25 5047 LOISEAU GAUTHIER          OEH   15.50m   07  
 26 4692 BARBE RUBEN               OEH   13.93m   06  



 27 5349 POELMANS LIAM             RCT   13.72m   07  
 28 5472 DEKRICK STEF              OEH   13.23m   06  
 29 4651 DE MEESTER TIAGO          LYRA  11.17m   07  
 30 4928 DECKERS OSCAR             VAC   10.07m   07  
 
 

Eindstand 
 

 

 

 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Club ACKO AVZK DCLA LIER LYRA RAM RCT ROBA VAC OEH

Proef

PUPILLEN 60 4 7 10 0 8 5 13 9 6 11

1000 5 6 8 0 7 9 11 10 4 13

60H 6 8 11 0 10 0 13 9 7 5

hoog 10 0 8.5 0 13 5 11 8.5 7 6

ver 6 4 8 0 10 7 13 9 5 11

kogel 4 11 10 0 7 13 5 9 6 8

hockeybal 9 7 11 0 5 4 13 10 8 6

4x60 6 8 10 0 9 7 11 13 4 5

Tussentotaal 50 51 76.5 0 69 50 90 77.5 47 65

MINIEMEN 80 6 5 7 0 8 0 9 10 13 11

150 6 4 7 0 9 5 11 10 13 8

300 8 5 9 0 11 0 10 13 6 7

1000 7 5 8 0 11 0 6 9 10 13

80H 7 6 8 0 11 0 9 13 5 10

 hoog 6 8 4.5 0 11 7 10 13 9 4.5

ver 5 6 10 0 11 0 8 9 7 13

kogel 7 10 6 0 8 0 9 13 11 5

speer 10 9 5 0 13 4 6 11 7 8

4x80 5 6 7 0 10 0 9 13 11 8

Tussentotaal 67 64 71.5 0 103 16 87 114 92 87.5

Algemeen totaal 117 115 148 0 172 66 177 191.5 139 152.5

ACKO AVZK DCLA LIER LYRA RAM RCT ROBA VAC OEH

Rangschikking 7 8 5 ff 3 9 2 1 6 4
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